Vereinigte Schitzengesellschaft 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim e.V.

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2009
Ergebnisliste
Disziplin:  Luftgewehr - Auflage

allgem. Seniorenklasse

Rang Name Serien1-3
1 Gisela Hossbach-Bucher 96 95
2 Hans ER 94 96
3 Johann Ruider 79 80
4 Hugo Reicherzer 77 78

98
91
82
77

Ergebnis

289
281
241
232

Teiln. gesamt: 4



